Lighting people and places
700
500
500
275
400
120ø

Lamp: 70W HSE-I
Mounting height: 4m
Ordering Guide Lamps to be ordered separately.
Description  Ilcos
Code
Socket
Wt (kg) Cat. No. SAP Code
Post Top Lanterns
AVENUE F P/TOP HSE-I 70W CLEAR BOWL SE/I E27 10.0 J134005A 96017141
AVENUE F P/TOP HSE-I 70W OPAL BOWL SE/I E27 10.0 J134067A 96038265
AVENUE F P/TOP TC-TEL 42W clear bowl fsm gx24q-4 10.0 j559072A 96038263
AVENUE F P/TOP tc-tel 42w opal bowl fsm gx24q-4 10.0 J559119A 96038267
AVENUE F P/TOP hie 100w clear bowl mE e27 10.0 j500456A 96017151
AVENUE F P/TOP hie 100w opal bowl mE e27 10.0 J559126A 96038268
F700 Columns
2.9m 4 parallel square rods, flange plate 17.0 J134548 96004451
2.9m 4 parallel square rods, root mounted 18.0 J134531 96004450
2.9m Cross profile, flange plate 17.0 J134524 96004449
2.9m Cross profile, root mounted 18.0 J134517 96004448
Wall Bracket F 500 Lantern
HSE-I 70W with clear bowl SE/I E27 9.0 J134333 96010559
HSE-1 70W with opal bowl SE/I E27 9.0 J134388 96018358
HME 80W with clear bowl QE E27 9.0 J134319 96010558
HME 80W with opal bowl QE E27 9.0 J134364 96018356
hitesh.solanki
Text Box